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N°	
  de	
  Inscrição	
   Nota	
  
10028	
   7,40	
  
8958	
   9,30	
  
10479	
   7,30	
  
10153	
   6,00	
  
9886	
   8,00	
  
10402	
   7,10	
  
9666	
   7,10	
  
9053	
   9,00	
  
9050*	
   8,20	
  
8894	
   7,40	
  
10017*	
   7,00	
  
8879	
   8,50	
  
9776	
   8,40	
  
9066	
   8,30	
  
9538	
   6,00	
  
10433	
   8,60	
  

   * Candidato do PCI 
 
 
 

PROF. DR.  JESUSMAR XIMENES ANDRADE 
PRESIDENTE	
  DA	
  COMISSÃO	
  DE	
  SELEÇÃO	
  
TERESINA,	
  25	
  DE	
  NOVEMBRO	
  DE	
  2014 

 

ETAPA IV (RESULTADO DA ENTREVISTA) 

 


